Docket #
TC25-039
TC25-040
TC25-042
TC25-043
TC25-044
TC25-045
TC25-047
TC25-049
TC25-051
TC25-052
TC25-053
TC25-054
TC25-055
TC25-057

*

EXHIBIT 1

Company
Aquarius Silver LLC
Clig Communications LLC
Go Technology Management, LLC
Hello Mobile Telecom, LLC
Lux Mobile USA Inc.
Mobile 13, Inc.
Wrazzle, Inc.
Power Mobile LLC
Q Link Wireless LLC
Ready Wireless LLC
RSCU Mobile LLC
Splash Cellular LLC
Volt Mobile Inc.

Working Assets Funding Service Inc.

Returned with forwarding address

Type of

Telecommunications

Company
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless
Wireless

Status of Secretary

of State COA
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Revoked
Good Standing
Good Standing
Revoked
Revoked
Revoked
Cancelled
Good Standing
Delinquent
Revoked
Good Standing

Notice of

2024 Revenue Hearing Emailed
$ - 11/20/25
$ - 11/20/25
$ - 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
$ - 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
298.98 11/20/25
- 11/20/25
- 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25
Didn't Report 11/20/25

Notice of Hearing
Mailed Due to

Undeliverable Email

11/21/2025

11/21/2025
11/21/2025

11/21/2025
11/21/2025

11/25/2025

Date Envelope
was Returned

12/19/2025

*12/30/2025

12/19/2025



