

**EXHIBIT 1**

<u>Docket #</u>	<u>Company</u>	<u>Type of Telecommunications Company</u>	<u>Status of Secretary of State COA</u>	<u>2024 Revenue</u>	<u>Notice of Hearing Emailed</u>	<u>Notice of Hearing Mailed Due to Undeliverable Email</u>	<u>Date Envelope was Returned</u>
TC25-039	Aquarius Silver LLC	Wireless	Good Standing	\$ -	11/20/25		
TC25-040	Cl iq Communications LLC	Wireless	Good Standing	\$ -	11/20/25		
TC25-042	Go Technology Management, LLC	Wireless	Good Standing	\$ -	11/20/25		
TC25-043	Hello Mobile Telecom, LLC	Wireless	Revoked	Didn't Report	11/20/25	11/21/2025	
TC25-044	Lux Mobile USA Inc.	Wireless	Good Standing	Didn't Report	11/20/25		
TC25-045	Mobile 13, Inc.	Wireless	Good Standing	\$ -	11/20/25		
TC25-047	Wazzle, Inc.	Wireless	Revoked	Didn't Report	11/20/25		
TC25-049	Power Mobile LLC	Wireless	Revoked	Didn't Report	11/20/25	11/21/2025	12/19/2025
TC25-051	Q Link Wireless LLC	Wireless	Revoked	298.98	11/20/25	11/21/2025	
TC25-052	Ready Wireless LLC	Wireless	Cancelled	-	11/20/25		
TC25-053	RSCU Mobile LLC	Wireless	Good Standing	-	11/20/25	11/21/2025	
TC25-054	Splash Cellular LLC	Wireless	Delinquent	Didn't Report	11/20/25	11/21/2025	*12/30/2025
TC25-055	Volt Mobile Inc.	Wireless	Revoked	Didn't Report	11/20/25		
TC25-057	Working Assets Funding Service Inc.	Wireless	Good Standing	Didn't Report	11/20/25	11/25/2025	12/19/2025

\* Returned with forwarding address